
Month Date Event Type

August

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 TK/Kindergarten Roundup General

Monday, August 14, 2023 TK/Kindergarten Playdate General

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 First Day of School Coffee & Donut Social General

Friday, August 18, 2023 Marshall Lane Information Fair General 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Back to School Night General

Friday, August 25, 2023 Back to School Picnic General

September Friday, September 22, 2023 Family Bingo Night 1 Program

October Saturday, October 21, 2023 Pumpkin Fest Fundraiser

November
*TBD Week of November 6 – 9, 2023 Assembly 1 Program

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Staff Appreciation Lunch 1 Program

December
Friday, December 1, 2023 Glow Dance Party Fundraiser

Monday, December 4 – Friday, December 8, 2023 Winter Book Fair General

January Friday, January 26, 2024 Family Bingo Night 2 Program

February Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Staff Appreciation Lunch 2 Program

March 
*TBD Week of March 18 – 22, 2024 Assembly 2 Program

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Spring Fling Fundraiser

April
Saturday, April 20, 2024 STEAM Day Program

Monday, April 29 – Friday, May 3, 2024 Spring Book Fair General

May

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Spring Art Show Program

Friday, May 3, 2024 Family Bingo Night 3 Program

Friday, May 10, 2024 Walk-A-Thon Fundraiser

Monday, May 13 – Friday May 17, 2024 Teacher Appreciation Week General

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Staff Appreciation Lunch 3 Program

*TBD Week of May 20 – 24, 2024 Assembly 3 Program

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Field Day General 

June Thursday, June 6, 2024 Last Day of School General

Marshall Lane 
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Events 

All dates and events may be subject to change.

*Details announced closer to event 


